Hirvikdvelyt 28.4.2014

Oikeat arviot:

Timo Leppamaki
Tarmo Puolivali
Pekka Lahti
Vuokko Puolivali
Jouko Lehtela
Jukka Lumme
Toivo Ojala

Eve Pitkakangas
Pirjo-Marja Pitkakangas
Tapio Takanen
Suvi Lehtela
Heikki Lehtela
Lilja Lehtela
Jukka Rantanen
Lauri Lehtela

Arvio
548
524
526
518
482
478
554
490
474
444
486
520
368
334
472

wnNneE

153

200
94
116

Ammunta
558
570
564
540
564
558
480
522
528
552
492
456
528
552
246

Yhteensa
1106
1094
1090
1058
1046
1036
1034
1012
1002
996
978
976
896
886
718



